STATE

Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
DC
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
lllinois
Indiana
lowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire

New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

REGISTRATION DEADLINES

10/24

10/5

10/6

10/5

10/20

10/6

10/21

10/11

10/5

10/6

10/6

10/5

10/10

10/7

10/6

10/20 Postmark-or-10/25 5pm Hand delivery
10/20

10/6

10/5

10/21 -or-11/4 In person
10/14 9pm

10/15

10/5

10/14 5pm -or-11/4 At polls
10/5

10/7

10/5

10/17 Postmark-or-10/24 6pm In person
10/4 9pm

State form only: 10/25 Get the state form from
your city or town clerk:
http://www.sos.nh.gov/clerks.htm

10/14

10/7

10/10

10/10 5pm Postmark & Hand delivery
No Voter Registration

10/5

10/10

10/14

10/5

10/5

10/5

10/20

10/5

10/5

10/5 -or- 10/20 Walk-in

10/29 5pm Hand delivery

10/6

10/5-0r-10/20 Hand delivery

10/14

10/15-or-11/3 In person-or-11/2 At polls

State form only: 10/6 -or- 11/4 At polls Get the
state form from your county clerk:

KEY

Postmark: the registration
forms must be mailed on or
before that date.

Hand delivery: the
registration forms must be
brought to the registration
office on or before that date.

In person: a person can
register to vote at the
registration office on or before

that date.

At polls: the person registering
to vote can register at the polls

on election day.

State form only: this state
doesn't use the National
Registration Form that’s on

this site.

No Voter Registration:
no one needs to register in
order to vote in this state.

* % % % % %

Find out where to send
your registration form
in the State Instructions
on the National
Registration Form.

* % % % % %

pbskids.org/zoom

http://soswy.state.wy.us/Elections/RegisteringToVote.aspx
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