STATE	REGISTRATION DEADLINES
Alabama	10/24
Alaska	10/5
Arizona	10/6
Arkansas	10/5
California	10/20
Colorado	10/6
Connecticut	10/21
Delaware	10/11
DC	10/5
Florida	10/6
Georgia	10/6
Hawaii	10/5
Idaho	10/10
Illinois	10/7
Indiana	10/6
Iowa	10/20 Postmark-or-10/25 5pm Hand delivery
Kansas	10/20
Kentucky	10/6
Louisiana	10/5
Maine	10/21 -or-11/4 In person
Maryland	10/14 9pm
Massachusetts	10/15
Michigan	10/15
Minnesota	
	10/14 5pm -or-11/4 At polls
Mississippi	10/7
Missouri Montana	***
	10/5
Nebraska	10/17 Postmark-or-10/24 6pm In person
Nevada	10/4 9pm
New Hampshire	State form only: 10/25 Get the state form from your city or town clerk: http://www.sos.nh.gov/clerks.htm
New Jersey	10/14
New Mexico	10/7
New York	10/10
North Carolina	10/10 5pm Postmark & Hand delivery
North Dakota	No Voter Registration
Ohio	10/5
Oklahoma	10/10
Oregon	10/14
Pennsylvania	10/5
Rhode Island	10/5
South Carolina	10/5
South Dakota	10/20
Tennessee	10/5
Texas	10/5
Utah	10/5 -or- 10/20 Walk-in
Vermont	10/29 5pm Hand delivery
Virginia	10/6
Washington	10/5-or-10/20 Hand delivery
West Virginia	10/14
Wisconsin	
Wyoming	10/15-or-11/3 In person-or-11/2 At polls
,	State form only: 10/6 -or- 11/4 At polls Get the state form from your county clerk: http://soswy.state.wy.us/Elections/RegisteringToVote.

## **KEY**

**Postmark:** the registration forms must be **mailed** on or before that date.

Hand delivery: the registration forms must be brought to the registration office on or before that date.

In person: a person can register to vote at the registration office on or before that date.

At polls: the person registering to vote can register at the polls on election day.

State form only: this state doesn't use the National Registration Form that's on this site.

No Voter Registration: no one needs to register in order to vote in this state.



Find out where to send your registration form in the State Instructions on the National Registration Form.













ZOOM is produced by WGBH Boston. Funding for ZOOM is provided by the National Science Foundation, the Corporation for Public Broadcasting, the Arthur Vining Davis Foundations, and public television viewers. This material is based upon work supported by the National Science Foundation under Grant No. 0229796.

Any opinions, findings, and conclusions or recommendations expressed in this material are those of the author(s) and do not necessarily reflect the view of the National Science Foundation.